RAL.LI DE SUECIA 1/32 - 12 ETAPA

[POS| Ne [PILOT | ar. | Copa| TETAPA| T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 |T.TOTAL|ESCUDERIA [cOTXE
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 202,59 42,487 37,163 39,557 40,15 43,228 202,59 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
2 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 203,87 42,539 36,693 41,638 40,8 42,204 203,87 TOT LIMIT FERRARI
3 22 ORIOL RIBO N 207,94 44,408 41,821 43,343 39,633 38,734 207,94  LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
4 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 210,53 41,943 39,882 39,689 43,692 45,325 210,53 PS PEUGEOT
5 180 JORDI MARTINEZ AK 214,05 45,411 39,318 42,517 44154 42,654 214,05 MIAU TEAM ASTON MARTIN
6 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 216,74 46,355 42,801 43,687 40,665 43,232 216,74 GASS PEUGEOT
7 104 MARC ROCADEMBOSCH N 217,33 46,814 45,141 45,011 40,34 40,022 217,33  TOT LIMIT CITROEN
8 73 DANI SAHBI SN 219,40 47,097 42 514 45,577 41,911 42,301 219,40 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
9 24 LLORENG MARTIN WRC 226,08 46,983 42,628 48,577 44744 43,145 226,08 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
10 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 226,09 48,589 43,556 46,312 42,416 45,217 226,09 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
11 146 XAVIER CAMPS SN 227,13 48,611 46,057 45,466 41,887 45,112 227,13 COCOTEAM PEUGEOT
12 121 JOAN LLANES SN 227,44 48,078 42,652 50,584 42,104 44,025 227,44  SCA PEUGEOT
13 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 230,52 52,708 46,437 47,32 40,967 43,091 230,52 PS SUBARU
14 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 231,35 51,776 447 44,232 44,455 46,189 231,35 . PEUGEOT
15 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 232,18 53,488 44,005 47,068 42716 449 232,18 MIR@COMNEM SUBARU
16 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 232,32 52,293 46,791 47,437 44,346 41,454 232,32 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
17 35 XENIA VALVERDE N D 234,26 51,184 47,688 46,826 43,308 45,258 234,26  LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
18 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 235,61 49,629 39,946 48,936 52,43 44,667 235,61 PS FERRARI
19 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 235,74 50,514 46,512 47,681 43,993 47,041 235,74 MIAU TEAM POLO
20 14 JOAN SOLDEVILA N \Y 235,93 51,76 47,733 48,857 44,667 42,908 23593 AS CITROEN
21 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 236,20 53,757 47,309 47,893 42,371 44,871 236,20 CALAFORNIA SLOT PEUGEOT
22 128 JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ N \Y 237,66 50,007 48,989 47,091 45,157 46,419 237,66 COCOTEAM CITROEN
23 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 238,43 51,124 49,987 50,087 42,421 44,809 238,43 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
24 90 JESUS CAMACHO DESF 238,44 51,261 47,875 48,784 42,724 47,792 238,44 AS POLO
25 120 JORDI LLANES N 239,40 52,576 45,959 46,443 46,851 47,572 239,40 SCA CITROEN
26 163 ALBERT GRANADOS SN 239,45 54,007 46,476 50,167 44,879 43,918 239,45 CALAFORNIA SLOT SUBARU
27 91 JORDI SANMARTI DESF 239,56 50,886 45,907 49,953 46,513 46,304 239,56 AS POLO
28 127 CLAUDI MARTI N \Y 240,81 52,648 47,013 47,256 46,035 47,862 240,81 COCOTEAM CITROEN
29 4 RAFA BENITO N \Y 240,91 56,393 48,038 47,625 43,35 455 240,91 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
30 136 JORDI GALLART N 241,13 54,431 47,832 51,213 42,263 45,393 241,13 HISP.ANDORRANA-TIC TOC CITROEN
31 119 JOEL REY N 241,62 49,873 49,727 49,911 45,468 46,636 241,62 SCA SUBARU
32 125 JORDI SANCHEZ DESF 242,81 53,17 47,418 51,756 44,883 45,587 242,81 AS POLO
33 122 XAVIER PONT DESF 243,25 52,208 47,028 48,836 46,019 49,157 243,25 MIAU TEAM POLO
34 83 BETLEM CAMPS N D 244,49 52,191 50,696 52,994 43,724 44,883 24449 PS CITROEN
35 13 MONTSE EGEA N D-V 244,74 53,342 46,81 50,203 47,963 46,426 244,74  LLUM-LLAMP FORD
36 43 JOSEP NUNO N 245,45 50,212 50,791 51,326 46,77 46,347 24545 LLUM-LLAMP FORD
37 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 246,79 53,924 48,185 49,544 47,066 48,071 246,79  LLUM-LLAMP POLO
38 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 247,25 53,759 47,236 50,112 48,943 47,198 24725 AS POLO
39 174 JORDI GUBERNA DESF 247,39 52,278 47,325 51,453 47,246 49,087 247,39 . POLO
40 156 LLUIS TORRA DESF 247,63 51,535 50,218 47,661 48,831 49,386 247,63 MIAU TEAM POLO
41 157 TONI ESPELT DESF 248,76 52,168 51,069 50,316 47,562 47,64 248,76  MIAU TEAM POLO
42 110 MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO DESF 249,07 53,639 47,194 51,505 47,927 48,809 249,07 . POLO
43 158 DAVID ROCA DESF 249,14 53,318 46,756 48,961 48,868 51,233 249,14  MIAU TEAM POLO




44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

51
152
21
135
142
12
81
148
54

72
41
39
147
150

17
131
151
74
129
149
184
132

NESTOR TRONCOSO
TITO GARCIA
JOSEP RIBO

JOAN GALLART
ESTEVE SERRA
MAURICI CANONGIA
ANDREU SERRAT
MARC BOSOM
FERRAN SOLANS
ELI NUNO

DOLORS VICENTE
MARTI AGUILERA
JOSEP AGUILERA
JORDI BOSOM
ALBERT RIBA
DAVID BENITO
JOAN CANONGIA
MIQUEL ESTEBAN
MARC ORTEGA
DAVID ALVAREZ
JEP MARTI

LUC BOSOM

LLUIS ORTIGA
MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN

DESF
DESF
DESF

DESF

D-v

249,19
249,81
249,87
250,35
251,00
251,37
253,01
253,84
256,49
256,58
258,10
259,27
259,32
261,54
264,35
265,74
266,24
266,37
268,09
269,58
270,64
281,84
281,85
283,37

53,473
50,626
53,385
56,067
54,784
53,931
53,381
55,576
57,959
54,823
59,188
62,227
59,704
56,625
58,476
64,233
59,624
61,081
58,199
59,064
56,863
61,975
64,192
54,708

48,867
54,241
48,264
52,119
48,322
49,706
47,844
53,126
48,348
53,659
53,891

49,95
47,822
50,072
54,374
51,122
50,518
51,714
51,952
57,065

53,21
56,479
52,723
75,694

49,932
52,549
48,693
49,297

51,18
51,519
50,447
49,957
54,146
49,274
51,614
52,245
48,889
52,147
54,989
51,807
53,127
53,925
59,924
53,904
53,977
56,472
56,261
50,604

49,759
44,213
51,559
46,164
49,938
48,049
52,983
48,294
48,611
49,054
46,091
48,334
49,518
51,199
47,863
48,316
48,335
49,707
47,048

49,28

53,92
51,099
52,791
54,594

47,155
48,177
47,968
46,699
46,78
48,166
48,352
46,889
47,426
49,765
47,32
46,516
53,39
51,5
48,646
50,258
54,637
49,94
50,965
50,27
52,671
55,813
55,885
47,769

249,19
249,81
249,87
250,35
251,00
251,37
253,01
253,84
256,49
256,58
258,10
259,27
259,32
261,54
264,35
265,74
266,24
266,37
268,09
269,58
270,64
281,84
281,85
283,37

LLUM-LLAMP
MIR@COMNEM
LLUM-LLAMP

SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA
MIAU TEAM

LLUM-LLAMP

PS

SLOT PUIGCERDA
LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP

SLOT PUIGCERDA
LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP

TOT LIMIT
LLUM-LLAMP
COCOTEAM

SLOT PUIGCERDA

PEUGEOT
SUBARU
CITROEN
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
POLO
FORD
POLO
FORD
CITROEN
SUBARU
PEUGEOT
SUBARU
POLO
CITROEN
POLO
CITROEN
CITROEN
POLO
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
PEUGEOT



