

## RAL.LI DE SUÈCIA 1/32 - 1ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.ETAPA	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUERIA	COTXE
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		202,59	42,487	37,163	39,557	40,15	43,228	202,59	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
2	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		203,87	42,539	36,693	41,638	40,8	42,204	203,87	TOT LIMIT	FERRARI
3	22	ORIOI RIBÓ	N		207,94	44,408	41,821	43,343	39,633	38,734	207,94	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
4	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		210,53	41,943	39,882	39,689	43,692	45,325	210,53	PS	PEUGEOT
5	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	AK		214,05	45,411	39,318	42,517	44,154	42,654	214,05	MIAU TEAM	ASTON MARTIN
6	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		216,74	46,355	42,801	43,687	40,665	43,232	216,74	GASS	PEUGEOT
7	104	MARC ROCADEMBOSCH	N		217,33	46,814	45,141	45,011	40,34	40,022	217,33	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
8	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		219,40	47,097	42,514	45,577	41,911	42,301	219,40	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
9	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	WRC		226,08	46,983	42,628	48,577	44,744	43,145	226,08	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
10	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		226,09	48,589	43,556	46,312	42,416	45,217	226,09	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
11	146	XAVIER CAMPS	SN		227,13	48,611	46,057	45,466	41,887	45,112	227,13	COCOTEAM	PEUGEOT
12	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		227,44	48,078	42,652	50,584	42,104	44,025	227,44	SCA	PEUGEOT
13	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		230,52	52,708	46,437	47,32	40,967	43,091	230,52	PS	SUBARU
14	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		231,35	51,776	44,7	44,232	44,455	46,189	231,35	.	PEUGEOT
15	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		232,18	53,488	44,005	47,068	42,716	44,9	232,18	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
16	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		232,32	52,293	46,791	47,437	44,346	41,454	232,32	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
17	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	234,26	51,184	47,688	46,826	43,308	45,258	234,26	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
18	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		235,61	49,629	39,946	48,936	52,43	44,667	235,61	PS	FERRARI
19	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		235,74	50,514	46,512	47,681	43,993	47,041	235,74	MIAU TEAM	POLO
20	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	235,93	51,76	47,733	48,857	44,667	42,908	235,93	AS	CITROEN
21	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	SN		236,20	53,757	47,309	47,893	42,371	44,871	236,20	CALAFORNIA SLOT	PEUGEOT
22	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	237,66	50,007	48,989	47,091	45,157	46,419	237,66	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
23	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		238,43	51,124	49,987	50,087	42,421	44,809	238,43	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
24	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		238,44	51,261	47,875	48,784	42,724	47,792	238,44	AS	POLO
25	120	JORDI LLANES	N		239,40	52,576	45,959	46,443	46,851	47,572	239,40	SCA	CITROEN
26	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		239,45	54,007	46,476	50,167	44,879	43,918	239,45	CALAFORNIA SLOT	SUBARU
27	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		239,56	50,886	45,907	49,953	46,513	46,304	239,56	AS	POLO
28	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	240,81	52,648	47,013	47,256	46,035	47,862	240,81	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
29	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	240,91	56,393	48,038	47,625	43,35	45,5	240,91	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
30	136	JORDI GALLART	N		241,13	54,431	47,832	51,213	42,263	45,393	241,13	HISP.ANDORRANA-TIC TOC	CITROEN
31	119	JOEL REY	N		241,62	49,873	49,727	49,911	45,468	46,636	241,62	SCA	SUBARU
32	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		242,81	53,17	47,418	51,756	44,883	45,587	242,81	AS	POLO
33	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		243,25	52,208	47,028	48,836	46,019	49,157	243,25	MIAU TEAM	POLO
34	83	BETLEM CAMPS	N	D	244,49	52,191	50,696	52,994	43,724	44,883	244,49	PS	CITROEN
35	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D-V	244,74	53,342	46,81	50,203	47,963	46,426	244,74	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
36	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		245,45	50,212	50,791	51,326	46,77	46,347	245,45	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
37	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		246,79	53,924	48,185	49,544	47,066	48,071	246,79	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
38	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		247,25	53,759	47,236	50,112	48,943	47,198	247,25	AS	POLO
39	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		247,39	52,278	47,325	51,453	47,246	49,087	247,39	.	POLO
40	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		247,63	51,535	50,218	47,661	48,831	49,386	247,63	MIAU TEAM	POLO
41	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		248,76	52,168	51,069	50,316	47,562	47,64	248,76	MIAU TEAM	POLO
42	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		249,07	53,639	47,194	51,505	47,927	48,809	249,07	.	POLO
43	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		249,14	53,318	46,756	48,961	48,868	51,233	249,14	MIAU TEAM	POLO

44	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		249,19	53,473	48,867	49,932	49,759	47,155	249,19	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
45	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		249,81	50,626	54,241	52,549	44,213	48,177	249,81	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
46	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	249,87	53,385	48,264	48,693	51,559	47,968	249,87	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
47	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V	250,35	56,067	52,119	49,297	46,164	46,699	250,35	SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA	CITROEN
48	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		251,00	54,784	48,322	51,18	49,938	46,78	251,00	MIAU TEAM	POLO
49	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		251,37	53,931	49,706	51,519	48,049	48,166	251,37	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
50	81	ANDREU SERRAT	DESF		253,01	53,381	47,844	50,447	52,983	48,352	253,01	PS	POLO
51	148	MARC BOSOM	N	I	253,84	55,576	53,126	49,957	48,294	46,889	253,84	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	FORD
52	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		256,49	57,959	48,348	54,146	48,611	47,426	256,49	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
53	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	256,58	54,823	53,659	49,274	49,054	49,765	256,58	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
54	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D-V	258,10	59,188	53,891	51,614	46,091	47,32	258,10	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
55	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I	259,27	62,227	49,95	52,245	48,334	46,516	259,27	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
56	39	JOSEP AGUILERA	SN		259,32	59,704	47,822	48,889	49,518	53,39	259,32	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
57	147	JORDI BOSOM	SN		261,54	56,625	50,072	52,147	51,199	51,5	261,54	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	SUBARU
58	150	ALBERT RIBA	DESF		264,35	58,476	54,374	54,989	47,863	48,646	264,35	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
59	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	265,74	64,233	51,122	51,807	48,316	50,258	265,74	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
60	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		266,24	59,624	50,518	53,127	48,335	54,637	266,24	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
61	131	MIQUEL ESTEBAN	N	I	266,37	61,081	51,714	53,925	49,707	49,94	266,37	.	CITROEN
62	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I	268,09	58,199	51,952	59,924	47,048	50,965	268,09	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
63	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		269,58	59,064	57,065	53,904	49,28	50,27	269,58	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
64	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	270,64	56,863	53,21	53,977	53,92	52,671	270,64	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
65	149	LUC BOSOM	N	I	281,84	61,975	56,479	56,472	51,099	55,813	281,84	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	PEUGEOT
66	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V	281,85	64,192	52,723	56,261	52,791	55,885	281,85	.	CITROEN
67	132	MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN	SN		283,37	54,708	75,694	50,604	54,594	47,769	283,37	.	PEUGEOT